
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED: SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (793) 000R CLOSING DATE: 20 SEPTEMBER 2021 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: TEN (10) 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR TO UNDERTAKE CONSTRUCTION OF STORAGE SHED, 

TRACTOR DEPOT, TRAINING CENTRE AND BASIC SERVICES FOR AMANZABOMVU FPSU IN 

UPHONGOLO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY WITHIN ZULULAND DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY, KWAZULU-

NATAL. 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 
BBB-EE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

TOTAL BID PRICE VAT 
INCLUSIVE (WHERE 

APPLICABLE 

1/10 Athandwa Esimthandayo Trading 1 R10 356 100.87 

2/10 Umkhadi Trading cc 1 R8 503 208.84 

3/10 MP Thwalas Projects JV SPM Trading Enterprise Pty Ltd 1 R8 678 451.21 

4/10 GLR Props 001cc t/a Ingonyama-Nicon 2 R9 933 665.55 

5/10 Mhlonipheni General Trading cc 1 R8 523 271.74 

6/10 Siza Kancane Trading Enterprise 72 1 R11 675 000.00 

7/10 Thaselani JV 1 R8 255 409.61 

8/10 Montano Contracting and Trading cc 1 R10 319 840.10 

9/10 

Minatlou Trading 267cc JV Kaphezulu Trading and Services Co-

operative Ltd 1 

R8 267 800.92 

10/10 S Inanda Civil Pty Ltd 1 R9 170 895.80 


